P V Pallivise

1 148
77.26
2 372
76.31
3 199
72.24
4 73
65.28
5 348
61.16
6 58
64.28
7 299
61.81
8 57
61.29
9 89
10 330
11 154
12 7
13 317
14 126
15 155
16 358
17 214
18 349
19 238
20 134
21 80
22 119
23 237
24 243
25 315
26 216
27 333
28 211
29 310
30 29
31 264
32 244
33 356
34 170
35 40
36 5
37 59
38 393
39 17
40 79
41 366

Ragnar MARIPUU
72.56 69.99 78.21
Theodor KRULL

X 64.69 65.59
Joonas RUUTEL

71.73 X 73.64
Sten Erik IIR

X X 58.80
Kermo VEETOUSME
63.97 64.32 61.00
Kaur TASANE

5290 58.27 57.48
Tristan ERM

59.25 X 59.84
Aleksander LIIGSOO
52.92 57.37 60.19
Ardi HINDRIKSON
Sten ARRO

Andreas TRUMM
German TAMBRIKAS
Jaan-Paul VARIK

Ron Sebastian PUIESTEE
Martin TRUMM
Anders VEIDNER
Madis Mihkel LIV
Martin PLAKK

Mairon LUHAMAA
Karl Kristjan POHLAK
Eon VELLERAMM
Mohamed MOSO
Andreas KASE

Silver TOOMING
Sander SINKARTSUK
Anton KREISBERG
Karl Markus OTS
Romet NOGENE
Veiko SEMJONOV
Aleksander OJASAAR
Aaron RUUTEL
Kaspar LINDE

Savva NOVIKOV
Kevin REINBERG
Markus KLAIS
Tiit-Villem TOOMINGAS
Hardi ERNITS

Tauro NUGIS

Jan Kris KUUSMANN
Marko GUSTAVSON
Gregor NARUSK

20.08.2006

29.01.2007

27.10.2006

15.09.2007

03.05.2006

19.06.2006

13.01.2006

19.05.2006

09.01.2006
14.02.2007
23.11.2006
01.03.2006
02.01.2006
28.04.2007
23.11.2006
24.10.2007
06.06.2007
12.11.2007
17.12.2007
14.06.2006
09.01.2006
20.01.2006
19.02.2006

05.11.2006
19.05.2007
12.04.2006
29.03.2005
14.04.2007
28.09.2007
16.11.2007
24.07.2006
13.08.2006
27.01.2006
07.08.2006
27.06.2006
13.05.2007
11.05.2007
25.06.2007
31.01.2006
06.06.2006

Tallinna Uhisgiimn.

Parksepa KK

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

Otepaa G

Kuusalu KK

Luunja KK

IND Parnu Vabakool
Kuressaare G

PGlva K

Kunda UG

Tartu Tamme K

Saue G

Viljandi Kesklinna K
Saaremaa UG

Tartu Tamme K

Voru Kesklinna K
Avinurme G

Kuusalu KK

Laupa PK/Imavere PK
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Peetri LA-PK

Rakvere RG

Laupa PK/Imavere PK
Orissaare G/Tornimae PK
Viljandi Kesklinna K
Avinurme G

IND Koeru KK

Valga PK

Haljala K

Jogeva PK

Uulu Kool

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK
J6hvi PK

Torva G

Juri G

Saue G

Luunja KK

Adsmie PK
Haabneeme K

Peetri LA-PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K

78.21

76.31

73.64

65.28

64.32

64.28

61.81

61.29

58.75
57.18
57.14
56.86
56.39
56.36
54.90
54.79
54.04
51.54
51.43
51.26
51.17
50.95
50.74
50.44
49.87
49.46
48.98
48.69
47.60
47.52
47.38
47.36
46.80
46.35
45.89
45.73
45.63
45.47
45.05
44.88
44.09



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

122
329
183
180
263
342
382
255
254
359
147
373
344
88

140
137
54

152
211

Tristan KONSO
Rihhard VODJA
Villem LUBI

Jaan KANN

Rudolf Harald KIVI
Artur ANDERSON
Aaron HAKKAJA
Adrian RANDLO
Priit KONNULA
Sander KOOBAK
Kauko Georg LAAS
Agris VILL

Joonas MOTSAR
Johan Markus HARMITS
Rasmus JAANSON
Henri APRI

Andri JURISSON
Karel PEDASTE
Nikita KOVALENKO

04.12.2007
07.09.2006
17.12.2006
15.06.2006
22.03.2006
05.10.2006
02.03.2006
31.07.2007
07.12.2007
09.05.2007
26.10.2007
15.12.2006
22.04.2007
27.07.2006
30.11.2007
22.03.2007
15.05.2006
19.05.2006
08.01.2006

Rakvere RG

Kunda UG
Ulenurme G
Ulenurme G

Uulu Kool

Viljandi Jakobsoni K
Adsméae PK

Osula PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna K
TIn. Prantsuse Litseum
Parksepa KK
Viljandi Jakobsoni K
Polva K

Tallinna 21. kool
Tallinna 21. kool
Kuressaare G

Tartu Kivilinna K
Valga PK

43.80
43.44
42.10
42.02
42.01
41.96
41.94
41.56
40.00
39.84
39.62
39.54
39.53
38.96
37.82
37.80
37.19
35.67
DNS



